
RABINDRA BHARATI MAHAVIDYALAYA 

Date 

22/07/2025 

22/07/2025 ENGH 

Subjects 

22/07/2025 SANH 

22/07/2025 HISH 

22/07/2025 

BNGH 

22/07/2025 EDCH 

Date 

22/07/2025 

GEOH 

Subjects 

BNGG 

22/07/2025 ENGG 

22/07/2025 SANG 

22/07/2025 HISG 

22/07/2025 EDCG 

22/07/2025 SOCG 

22/07/2025 POL. SC. 

22/07/2025 MUSIC 

Kolaghat, Purba medinipur 

2n semester 

2" internal assessment 2025 
4years Major & 4 years AEC 

Time 

07:00 A.M. TO 07:30 A.M. & 07:45 A.M. TO 08:15 A.M. 

07:00 A.M. TO 07:30 A.M. &07:45 A.M. TO 08:15 A.M. 

07:00 A.M. TO 07:30 A.M. & 07:45 A.M. TO 08:15 A.M. 

07:00 A.M. TO 07:30 A.M.&07:45 A.M. TO 08:15 A.M. 

07:00 A.M. TO 07:30 A.M.& 07:45 A.M. TO 08:15 A.M. 

07:00 A.M. TO O7:30 A.M. & 07:45 A.M. TO 08:15 A.M. 

3years Major &3 years AEC 

Time 

08:30 A.M. TO 09:00 A.M. &09:15 A.M. TO 09:45 A.M. 

08:30 A.M. TO 09:00 A.M. & 09:15 A.M. TO 09:45 A.M. 

08:30 A.M. TO 09:00 A.M. & 09:15 A.M. TO 09:45 A.M. 

08:30 A.M. TO O9:00 A.M. & 09:15 A.M. TO 09:45 A.M. 

08:30 A.M. TO 09:00 A.M. & 09:15 A.M. TO 09:45 A.M. 

08:30 A.M. TO 09:00 A.M. & 09:15 A.M. TO 09:45 A.M. 

08:30 A.M. TO 09:00 A.M. & 09:15 A.M. TO 09:45 A.M. 

08:30 A.M. TO 09:00 A.M. & 09:15 A.M. TO 09:45 A.M. 

Room 

11 

05 

01 

06 

13 

03 

Room 

05 

01 

07 

10 

Duty 

18 

GM, DC, 

15 

M.A.M 

SP, GC 

Hall-03 GM, DC, 

KJ, MG 

SCH, BS 

AD (EDU), 
ND 

AD (GEO), 
DA 

Duty 

SCH, AD 
(GEO) 

Hall-02 AD (EDU), 

DA 

SP, GC, AB 

KJ, MG 

ND, RD 
SK (SOCI) 

M.A.M 

BS 

Princ1pa 
Rabindre 8harati Mahavidyalaya 

Kolaghat, Purba Medinipur 



RABINDRA BHARATI MAHAVIDYALAYA 

Date 

23/07/2025 

23/07/2025 ENGG 

23/07/2025 SANG 

Subjects 

23/07/2025 HISG 

23/07/2025 EDCG 

23/07/2025 SOCG 

23/07/2025 

BNGG 

23/07/2025 POL. SC. 

23/07/2025 

Date 

23/07/2025 

MUSIC 

GEOG 

Subjects 

BNGG 23/07/2025 

23/07/2025 ENGG 

23/07/2025 SANG 

23/07/2025 HISG 

23/07/2025 EDCG 

23/07/2025 SOCG 

POL. SC. 

23/07/2025 MUSIC 

Kolaghat, Purba medinipur 

2nd semester 
2"" internal assessment 2025 

4years Minor & 4 years MDC 

Time 

07:00 A.M. TO 07:30 A.M. & 07:45 A.M. TO 08:15 A.M. 

07:00 A.M. TO 07:30 A.M. & 07:45 A.M. TO 08:15 A.M. 

07:00 A.M. TO O7:30 A.M., & 07:45 A.M. TO 08:15 A.M. 

07:00 A.M. TO 07:30 A.M. & 07:45 A.M. TO 08:15 A.M. 

07:00 A.M. TO 07:30 A.M. & 07:45 A.M. TO 08:15 A.M. 

07:00 A.M. TO 07:30 A.M. & 07:45 A.M. TO 08:15 A.M. 

07:00 A.M. TO 07:30 A.M. & 07:45 A.M. TO 08:15 A.M. 

07:00 A.M. TO 07:30 A.M. & 07:45 A.M. TO 08:15 A.M. 

07:00 A.M. TO 07:30 A.M. & 07:45 A.M. TO 08:15 A.M. 

3years Minor &3 years MDC 

Time 

08:30 A.M. TO 09:00 A.M. & 09:15 A.M. TO 09:45 A.M. 

08:30 A.M. TO 09:00 A.M. & 09:15 A.M. TO 09:45 A.M. 

08:30 A.M. TO 09:00 A.M. & 09:15 A.M. TO 09:45 A.M. 

08:30 A. M. TO 09:00 A.M. & 09:15 A.M. TO 09:45 A.M. 

08:30 A.M. TO 09:00 A.M. & 09:15 A.M. TO 09:45 A.M. 

08:30 A.M. TO 09:00 A.M, & 09:15 A.M. TO 09:45 A.M. 

08:30 A.M. TO 09:00 A.M. & 09:15 A.M. TO 09:45 A.M. 

08:30 A.M. TO 09:00 A.M. & 09:15 A.M. TO 09:45 A.M. 

Room 

11 

05 

01 

06 

Hall-01 

10 

18 

15 

03 

Room 

01 

07 

10 

Duty 

18 

TD, TG 

15 

SP, SK 
(BNG) 
RS, AD 
(GEO) 
RB, PD 

ND, RD 

SK (SOCI), 
SD 

Hall-03 TD, GM, 

M.A.M, 
GC 

BS 

RS, AD 
(GEO) 
SCH, DA 

Hall-02 ND, RD, 
GC 

SK (SOCI), 
SD 

DA, AB 

Duty 

AB 

SP, SK 

RNG) 

M.A.M, 
PD 

BS 

Rabindre Bharati Mahavidyala, 

Kolaghat, Purba Medinipur 



RABINDRA BHARATI MAHAVIDYALAYA 

Date 

24/07/2025 

Subjects 

BNGG 

24/07/2025 ENGG 

24/07/2025 SANG 

24/07/2025 HISG 

24/07/2025 EDCG 

24/07/2025 SOCG 

24/07/2025 POL. SC. 

24/07/2025 

24/07/2025 MUSIC 

GEOG 

(4years) 

2nd 

Kolaghat, Purba medinipur 

2n semester 
internal assessment 2025 

4years SEC &3 years SEC 

Time 

07:00 A.M. TO 07:30 A.M. & 07:45 A.M. TO 08:15 A.M. 

07:00 A.M. TO 07:30 A.M. & 07:45 A.M. TO 08:15 A.M. 

07:00 A.M. TO 07:30 A.M. & 07:45 A.M. TO 08:15 A.M. 

07:00 A.M. TO 07:30 A.M. & 07:45 A.M. TO 08:15 A.M. 

07:00 A.M. TO 07:30 A.M. & 07:45 A.M. TO 08:15 A.M. 

07:00 A.M. TO 07:30 A.M., & 07:45 A.M. TO 08:15 A.M. 

07:00 A.M. TO 07:30 A.M. & 07:45 A.M. TO 08:15 A.M. 

07:00 A.M. TO 07:30 A.M. & 07:45 A.M. TO 08:15 A.M. 

07:00 A.M. TO 07:30 A.M. & 07:45 A.M. TO 08:15 A.M. 

Room 

Hall-03 

05 

01 

06 

10 

18 

15 

03 

TD, GM 

Hall-02 ND 

GC, SK 
(ENG) 

Duty 

MG 

SCH, DC 

SK (SOCI), 

GC 

SD 

AB 

Principal V 
Rabindra Bherati Mahavidyalay 

Kolaghat, Purba Medinigur 
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