

RABINDRA BHARATI MAHAVIDYALAYA

Kolaghat, Purba medinipur

### 2<sup>nd</sup> semester

2<sup>nd</sup> internal assessment 2025

#### 4years Major & 4 years AEC

Date	Subjects	Time	Room	Duty
22/07/2025	BNGH	07:00 A.M. TO 07:30 A.M. & 07:45 A.M. TO 08:15 A.M.	11	GM, DC, M.A.M
22/07/2025	ENGH	07:00 A.M. TO 07:30 A.M. & 07:45 A.M. TO 08:15 A.M.	05	SP, GC
22/07/2025	SANH	07:00 A.M. TO 07:30 A.M. & 07:45 A.M. TO 08:15 A.M.	01	KJ, MG
22/07/2025	HISH	07:00 A.M. TO 07:30 A.M. & 07:45 A.M. TO 08:15 A.M.	06	SCH, BS
22/07/2025	EDCH	07:00 A.M. TO 07:30 A.M. & 07:45 A.M. TO 08:15 A.M.	13	AD (EDU), ND
22/07/2025	GEOH	07:00 A.M. TO 07:30 A.M. & 07:45 A.M. TO 08:15 A.M.	03	AD (GEO), DA

#### **3years Major & 3 years AEC**

	•			
Date	Subjects	Time	Room	Duty
22/07/2025	BNGG	08:30 A.M. TO 09:00 A.M. & 09:15 A.M. TO 09:45 A.M.	Hall-03	GM, DC, DA
22/07/2025	ENGG	08:30 A.M. TO 09:00 A.M. & 09:15 A.M. TO 09:45 A.M.	05	SP, GC, AB
22/07/2025	SANG	08:30 A.M. TO 09:00 A.M. & 09:15 A.M. TO 09:45 A.M.	01	KJ, MG
22/07/2025	HISG	08:30 A.M. TO 09:00 A.M. & 09:15 A.M. TO 09:45 A.M.	07	SCH, AD (GEO)
22/07/2025	EDCG	08:30 A.M. TO 09:00 A.M. & 09:15 A.M. TO 09:45 A.M.	Hall-02	AD (EDU), ND, RD
22/07/2025	SOCG	08:30 A.M. TO 09:00 A.M. & 09:15 A.M. TO 09:45 A.M.	10	SK (SOCI)
22/07/2025	POL. SC.	08:30 A.M. TO 09:00 A.M. & 09:15 A.M. TO 09:45 A.M.	18	M.A.M
22/07/2025	MUSIC	08:30 A.M. TO 09:00 A.M. & 09:15 A.M. TO 09:45 A.M.	15	BS

SE-7

Principai Rabindra Bharati Mahavidyalay Kolaghat, Purba Medinipur



# 🕥 RABINDRA BHARATI MAHAVIDYALAYA

Kolaghat, Purba medinipur

### 2<sup>nd</sup> semester

# 2<sup>nd</sup> internal assessment 2025

## 4years Minor & 4 years MDC

Date	Subjects	Time	Room	Duty
23/07/2025	BNGG	07:00 A.M. TO 07:30 A.M. & 07:45 A.M. TO 08:15 A.M.	11	TD, TG
23/07/2025	ENGG	07:00 A.M. TO 07:30 A.M. & 07:45 A.M. TO 08:15 A.M.	05	SP, SK (ENG)
23/07/2025	SANG	07:00 A.M. TO 07:30 A.M. & 07:45 A.M. TO 08:15 A.M.	01	RS, AD (GEO)
23/07/2025	HISG	07:00 A.M. TO 07:30 A.M. & 07:45 A.M. TO 08:15 A.M.	06	RB, PD
<b>23/0</b> 7/2025	EDCG	07:00 A.M. TO 07:30 A.M. & 07:45 A.M. TO 08:15 A.M.	Hall-01	ND, RD
23/07/2025	SOCG	07:00 A.M. TO 07:30 A.M. & 07:45 A.M. TO 08:15 A.M.	10	SK (SOCI) SD
23/07/2025	POL. SC.	07:00 A.M. TO 07:30 A.M. & 07:45 A.M. TO 08:15 A.M.	18	M.A.M, GC
23/07/2025	MUSIC	07:00 A.M. TO 07:30 A.M. & 07:45 A.M. TO 08:15 A.M.	15	BS
23/07/2025	GEOG	07:00 A.M. TO 07:30 A.M. & 07:45 A.M. TO 08:15 A.M.	03	DA, AB

## **3years Minor & 3 years MDC**

Date	Subjects	Time	Room	Duty
23/07/2025	BNGG	08:30 A.M. TO 09:00 A.M. & 09:15 A.M. TO 09:45 A.M.	Hall-03	TD, GM, AB
23/07/2025	ENGG	08:30 A.M. TO 09:00 A.M. & 09:15 A.M. TO 09:45 A.M.	05	SP, SK (ENG)
23/07/2025	SANG	08:30 A.M. TO 09:00 A.M. & 09:15 A.M. TO 09:45 A.M.	01	RS, AD (GEO)
23/07/2025	HISG	08:30 A.M. TO 09:00 A.M. & 09:15 A.M. TO 09:45 A.M.	07	SCH, DA
23/07/2025	EDCG	08:30 A.M. TO 09:00 A.M. & 09:15 A.M. TO 09:45 A.M.	Hall-02	ND, RD, GC
23/07/2025	SOCG	08:30 A.M. TO 09:00 A.M. & 09:15 A.M. TO 09:45 A.M.	10	SK (SOCI), SD
23/07/2025	POL. SC.	08:30 A.M. TO 09:00 A.M. & 09:15 A.M. TO 09:45 A.M.	18	M.A.M, PD
23/07/2025	MUSIC	08:30 A.M. TO 09:00 A.M. & 09:15 A.M. TO 09:45 A.M.	15	BS

5/

Frinci Rabindra Bharati Mahavidyala) Kolaghat, Purba Medinipur



# RABINDRA BHARATI MAHAVIDYALAYA

Kolaghat, Purba medinipur

2<sup>nd</sup> semester

2<sup>nd</sup> internal assessment 2025

# 4years SEC & 3 years SEC

Date	Subjects	Time	Room	Duty
24/07/2025	BNGG	07:00 A.M. TO 07:30 A.M. & 07:45 A.M. TO 08:15 A.M.	Hall-03	TD, GM
24/07/2025	ENGG	07:00 A.M. TO 07:30 A.M. & 07:45 A.M. TO 08:15 A.M.	05	GC, SK (ĦNG)
24/07/2025	SANG	07:00 A.M. TO 07:30 A.M. & 07:45 A.M. TO 08:15 A.M.	01	MG
24/07/2025	HISG	07:00 A.M. TO 07:30 A.M. & 07:45 A.M. TO 08:15 A.M.	06	SCH, DC
24/07/2025	EDCG	07:00 A.M. TO 07:30 A.M. & 07:45 A.M. TO 08:15 A.M.	Hall-02	ND
24/07/2025	SOCG	07:00 A.M. TO 07:30 A.M. & 07:45 A.M. TO 08:15 A.M.	10	SK (SOCI),
24/07/2025	POL. SC.	07:00 A.M. TO 07:30 A.M. & 07:45 A.M. TO 08:15 A.M.	18	GC
24/07/2025	MUSIC	07:00 A.M. TO 07:30 A.M. & 07:45 A.M. TO 08:15 A.M.	15	SD
24/07/2025	GEOG (4years)	07:00 A.M. TO 07:30 A.M. & 07:45 A.M. TO 08:15 A.M.	03	AB

3/E ncinal

Rebindra Bharati Nahavidyalay. Kolaghat, Purba Medinipur